
Jaktmesterskapet 19/8 - 2018 
 

Hovedskyting sammensatt 
1 Nils Even Dradmyrhaug Haltdalen A 150(0,47)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Annar Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen JA 150(0,46)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Simen Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen B 148(0,42)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Lars M Krogh Røros B 148(0,46)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  

5 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 146(0,47)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

6 Arnt Haugen Brekken B 142(0,47)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

7 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 140(0,45)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  

8 Einar Sjøvold Brekken B 139(0,47)   

  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

9 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 138(0,0)   

  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

10 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken JB 138(0,38)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

11 Kasper Langen Brekken E1 135(0,45)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/3=21  

12 Helge Thorsvold Brekken JC 135(0,46)   

  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  4/4=20  

13 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken JB 134(0,45)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  

14 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 133(0,46)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  

15 Vegard Nilsen Brekken JC 132(0,0)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/4=23  4/4=20  5/5=25  

16 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken B 132(0,42)   

  4/4=20  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/4=20  

17 Martin Tamnes Krogh Dalsbygda JC 131(0,0)   

  5/1=17  5/3=21  4/4=20  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

18 Mads Tamnes Brekken JC 129(0,37)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

19 Helmer Melien Brekken E2 129(0,34)   

  5/3=21  5/3=21  4/3=18  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  

20 Reidar Nilsgård Brekken E1 129(0,42)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/4=23  

21 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken JC 122(0,28)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/2=19  4/4=20  

22 Harald Tamnes Brekken JC 121(0,0)   

  4/1=14  5/1=17  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  

23 Bjørn Sindre Skott Brekken JC 121(0,0)   

  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/4=23  

24 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken JC 120(0,41)   

  4/3=18  3/3=15  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

25 Svein Arne Kjelsberg Brekken JC 120(0,0)   

  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/1=17  5/3=21  

26 Arne Stormoen Brekken E1 118(0,0)   

  4/2=16  4/1=14  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  

27 Kjell Håvard Tamnes Brekken JC 118(0,38)   

  5/1=17  5/4=23  3/3=15  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  



28 Jan Tamnes Brekken JC 117(0,0)   

  5/1=17  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/4=23  

29 0dd Inge Engan Brekken JC 114(0,41)   

  5/2=19  4/3=18  2/2=10  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  

30 Kai Haugom Brekken E2 109(0,39)   

  3/0=9  3/2=13  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

31 Jan Feragen Brekken JC 109(0,23)   

  5/1=17  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/0=15  5/3=21  4/1=14  

32 Johny Sollie Brekken E2 103(0,41)   

  2/1=8  2/0=6  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/4=20  

33 Bård Ståle Feragen Brekken E1 103(0,37)   

  5/2=19  0/0=0  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/2=19  

34 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken E2 102(0,35)   

  5/2=19  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/1=17  2/0=6  5/2=19  

35 Knut Tamnes Brekken E1 101(0,43)   

  2/1=8  3/1=11  4/3=18  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/4=23  

36 Siri H Langen Brekken JC 94(0,33)   

  4/0=12  3/2=13  4/0=12  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/1=17  

37 Arild Tamnes Brekken JC 82(0,37)   

  3/0=9  3/1=11  1/0=3  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/2=19  

38 Lars Bransfjell Brekken JC 82(0,37)   

  2/0=6  2/1=8  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/1=17  4/2=16  

39 Jon Iver Feragen Brekken JC 69(0,32)   

  4/1=14  3/1=11  1/1=5  5/0=15  2/1=8  4/2=16  

 

Mesterskapet 
1 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B  192 Gylt elghode  

 5/3=21  5/5=25  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken B  186 Sølv elghode  

 5/3=21  5/4=23  

3 Kasper Langen Brekken E1  183 Bronse elghode  

 5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken JB  181   

 5/4=23  4/4=20  

5 Einar Sjøvold Brekken B  178   

 5/4=23  4/2=16  

6 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2  176   

 3/2=13  5/4=23  

7 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1  172   

 4/4=20  5/2=19  

8 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken JB  167   

 4/0=12  5/3=21  

9 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken B  167   

 5/1=17  4/3=18  

 

Klasse A 30 Skudd 
1 Nils Even Dradmyrhaug Haltdalen 150(0,47) Kr  50  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

 

Klasse B 30 Skudd 
1 Simen Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 148(0,42) Kr 183  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Lars M Krogh Røros 148(0,46) Kr 117  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  

3 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 146(0,47)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Arnt Haugen Brekken 142(0,47)   



  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

5 Einar Sjøvold Brekken 139(0,47)   

  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

6 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken 132(0,42)   

  4/4=20  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/4=20  

 

Klasse E1 30 Skudd 
1 Kasper Langen Brekken 135(0,45) Kr 183  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/3=21  

2 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 133(0,46) Kr 117  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  

3 Reidar Nilsgård Brekken 129(0,42)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/4=23  

4 Arne Stormoen Brekken 118(0,0)   

  4/2=16  4/1=14  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  

5 Bård Ståle Feragen Brekken 103(0,37)   

  5/2=19  0/0=0  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/2=19  

6 Knut Tamnes Brekken 101(0,43)   

  2/1=8  3/1=11  4/3=18  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/4=23  

 

Klasse E2 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 140(0,45) Kr 183  

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  

2 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 138(0,0) Kr 117  

  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Helmer Melien Brekken 129(0,34)   

  5/3=21  5/3=21  4/3=18  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Kai Haugom Brekken 109(0,39)   

  3/0=9  3/2=13  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

5 Johny Sollie Brekken 103(0,41)   

  2/1=8  2/0=6  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/4=20  

6 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken 102(0,35)   

  5/2=19  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/1=17  2/0=6  5/2=19  

 

Klasse JA 30 Skudd 
1 Annar Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 150(0,46) Kr  50  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

 

Klasse JB 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 138(0,38) Kr 100  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

2 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken 134(0,45)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  

 

Klasse JC 30 Skudd 
1 Helge Thorsvold Brekken 135(0,46) Kr 226  

  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  4/4=20  

2 Vegard Nilsen Brekken 132(0,0) Kr 171  

  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/4=23  4/4=20  5/5=25  

3 Martin Tamnes Krogh Dalsbygda 131(0,0) Kr 149  

  5/1=17  5/3=21  4/4=20  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Mads Tamnes Brekken 129(0,37) Kr 127  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

5 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken 122(0,28) Kr  94  

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/2=19  4/4=20  

6 Harald Tamnes Brekken 121(0,0) Kr  83  



  4/1=14  5/1=17  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  

7 Bjørn Sindre Skott Brekken 121(0,0)   

  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/4=23  

8 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken 120(0,41)   

  4/3=18  3/3=15  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

9 Svein Arne Kjelsberg Brekken 120(0,0)   

  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/1=17  5/3=21  

10 Kjell Håvard Tamnes Brekken 118(0,38)   

  5/1=17  5/4=23  3/3=15  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  

11 Jan Tamnes Brekken 117(0,0)   

  5/1=17  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/4=23  

12 0dd Inge Engan Brekken 114(0,41)   

  5/2=19  4/3=18  2/2=10  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  

13 Jan Feragen Brekken 109(0,23)   

  5/1=17  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/0=15  5/3=21  4/1=14  

14 Siri H Langen Brekken 94(0,33)   

  4/0=12  3/2=13  4/0=12  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/1=17  

15 Arild Tamnes Brekken 82(0,37)   

  3/0=9  3/1=11  1/0=3  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/2=19  

16 Lars Bransfjell Brekken 82(0,37)   

  2/0=6  2/1=8  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/1=17  4/2=16  

17 Jon Iver Feragen Brekken 69(0,32)   

  4/1=14  3/1=11  1/1=5  5/0=15  2/1=8  4/2=16  

 


